Zeitplan

Mittwoch, 20.08.2014

10.00
15.00

15.00
18.00

Einstellfahrten
Einstellfahrten

Donnerstag, 21.8.2014

9.00
11.00
11.45
13.55
14.25
14.55
15.45
16.15
16.45
17.15
17.55

11.30
13.45
14.20
14.50
15.20
16.05
16.35
17.05
17.45
18.25

Team-Meeting
Qualifikation 1
freies Training
freies Training
freies Training
freies Training
Qualifikation R1
Qualifikation R2
Qualifikation R3
freies Training
Qualifikation 2

Freitag, 22.08.2014

9.00

9.40
10.15
10.50
11.25
12.05
13.00
13.45
14.15
14.45
15.15
15.55
16.30
17.05
17.40
18.20
19.00

19.30

9.30
10.05
10.40
11.15
11.55
12.35
10 Rd
14.05
14.35
15.05
15.45
16.20
16.55
17.30
18.10
18.45
15 Rd

21.30

freies Training
Qualifikation
Qualifikation
Qualifikation
Qualifikation
Qualifikation
Sprint
Qualifikation R1
Qualifikation R2
Qualifikation R3
Qualifikation
Qualifikation
Qualifikation
Qualifikation
Qualifikation
freies Training
Rennen

Samstag, 23.08.2014

9.00
9.55
10.45
11.20
12.00

9.45
10.25
12 Rd

20.00

warm up
Qualifikation
Sprint
Startaufstellung
8-Std.Rennen

Sonntag, 24.08.2014

8.45

9.00

9.30
10.00
10.40
11.20
12.20
13.10
14.00
14.50
15.30
16.10

8.55

9.25

9.45
12 Rd
12 Rd
15 Rd
17 Rd
15 Rd
21 Rd
12 Rd
17 Rd
12 Rd

warm up
Qualifikation
warm up
Rennen
Rennen
Rennen
Rennen
Rennen
Rennen
Rennen
Rennen
Rennen

Stand 14/07/14/V2.1

Endurance WM
Solo-Klassen

Endurance WM
F2-Sidecar

Endurance WM
Continental SuperDuke Battle
Yamaha R6-DUNLOP Cup
SuperMono

Endurance WM
Endurance WM
Endurance WM

IDM SSP

F2-Sidecar

Superside

Continental SuperDuke Battle
Yamaha R6-DUNLOP Cup
SuperMono

Superside

IDM SSP

F2-Sidecar

Endurance WM

Endurance WM

Endurance WM

Superside

Continental SuperDuke Battle
Yamaha R6-DUNLOP Cup
SuperMono

IDM SSP

ADAC Junior Cup

F2-Sidecar

Pit Walk

Endurance WM
ADAC Junior Cup
Superside
Endurance WM
Endurance WM

IDM SSP

ADAC Junior Cup

Superside

Continental SuperDuke Battle
SuperMono

ADAC Junior Cup

IDM SSP

Yamaha R6-DUNLOP Cup
Superside

SuperMono

IDM SSP

Continental SuperDuke Battle

21.-24. 8. 2014
Ny

etropolis

Motorsport'Arena,

Oschersleben
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INTERNATIONAL GERMAN CHAMPIONSHIP



